
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

AUDI

AUDI A4 (8W2, 8WC, 

B9)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

A4 (8W2, 8WC, B9) 2015-05-01 

- 2018-08-

01

2967 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTC

A4 (8W2, 8WC, B9) 2015-09-01 

- 2018-08-

01

2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CSWB

AUDI A4 Allroad 

(8WH, 8WJ, B9)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

A4 Allroad (8WH, 8WJ, 

B9)

2016-01-01 

- 2018-08-

01

2967 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTC

A4 Allroad (8WH, 8WJ, 

B9)

2016-01-01 

- 2018-08-

01

2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CSWB

A4 Allroad (8WH, 8WJ, 

B9)

2018-07-01 

- 2019-10-

01

2967 ccm 210 KW 286 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel DCPC

AUDI A4 Avant (8W5, 

8WD, B9)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

A4 Avant (8W5, 8WD, 

B9)

2015-08-01 

- 2018-08-

01

2967 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTC

A4 Avant (8W5, 8WD, 

B9)

2015-10-01 

- 2018-08-

01

2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CSWB

A4 Avant (8W5, 8WD, 

B9)

2015-11-01 

- 2018-08-

01

2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CSWB
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AUDI A7 Sportback 

(4GA, 4GF)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

A7 Sportback (4GA, 

4GF)

2014-05-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2967 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTD

A7 Sportback (4GA, 

4GF)

2014-07-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTE

A7 Sportback (4GA, 

4GF)

2014-07-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVB

A7 Sportback (4GA, 

4GF)

2014-07-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CTCC

A7 Sportback (4GA, 

4GF)

2014-07-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVA

A7 Sportback (4GA, 

4GF)

2015-11-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2967 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVF

A7 Sportback (4GA, 

4GF)

2015-11-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2967 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVE

AUDI Q8 (4MN)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

Q8 (4MN) 2018-05-01 

-

3956 ccm 320 KW 435 CV 8 Cilindri Diesel/Elett

rico

DHVA

Q8 (4MN) 2018-07-01 

-

2967 ccm 210 KW 286 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel/Elett

rico

DHXA

Q8 (4MN) 2018-07-01 

-

2967 ccm 170 KW 231 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel/Elett

rico

DHXC


